
SDSPM ENGLISH SCH00L 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

6 

13 

Baisakhi 

Ram Navami World Health Day 

20 

27 

4 

Sunday 

World Laughter 
Day 

11 

Mother's Day 

18 

25 

7 

14 

YEAR PLANNER 2025-26 

Shin Guru Nabha 
(Senior wing) Das Ji Birthday (Holiday) 

Birthday Dr. B.R 
Ambedkar 

(Holiday) 

21 

Student 
Council 
Elections 

5 

Spell Bee of 
Science 

Grade (1-10") 
12 

Celebration of 
Mother 's Day 

|(Primary Wing) 
19 

Formative 
Assessment -1 

Begins 
26 

Formative 
Assessment-1 

Ends 

1 

8 

15 
Nomination of 

APRIL 2025 

Student 
Council 

22 

World Earth Day 
(K.G.Wing) 

29 
Birthday of 

Lord 
Parshuram Ji 

(Holiday) 

13 

20 

27 

6 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade- 2) 

16 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Spell bee of 
English 

Grade(1-10") 
23 World English 

Language Day 
English Quiz 
Grade(6 10) 

2 

30 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade-5) 

7 

MAY 2025 

Investiture 
Ceremony 

(Al Grades) 
14 

21 

28 

Mahavir Jayanti 
(Holiday) 

3 

17 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 9) 

10 

24 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 1) 

8 

May Day, 
Labour day 
(Holiday) 

15 
Spoken English 

Theatre 

22 

(Grade- 4) 

29 
Spoken Engllsh 

Theatre 
(Grade- 8) 

|Introduction of 
New Session 

Celebration of Baisakhi 
(Primary Wing) 

Good Friday 

(Holiday) 

25 

4 

18 

2 

11 

Friday 

9 

16 

23 

30 
Martyrdom Day 

of Shri Guru 
Arjun Dev Ji 

(Hollday) 

2nd Saturday 
(Holiday 

12 

19 

English Caligrcor, 
CompettoA 

Grade (1-10) 

26 

PTM 

Saturday 
3 

Celebration at 
World Laughter 

Day 
(Senior Wing) 

10 

2d Saturday 

(Holiday! 

17 

24 

31 

PTM 



Supday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

20 

13 

27 

Sunday 

3 

10 

17 

3 

24 
Pakash U'say of 
Shi Guru Granth 

Sahib Ji 

7 

21 
Spell Bee of 

SocialScience 
Grade(1-10") 

14 

28 

4 

Formative 
Assessment -2 

18 

Begins 
11 

Spell Bee of 

25 

Hindi 
Grade (1-10o") 

8 

|Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade-10) 

22 

15 

29 

5 

JULY 2025 

12 

19 

Formative 
Assessment-2 

Ends 

26 

9 

16 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 7) 

23 

30 
Spoken English 

The atre 

(Grade- 6) 

AUGUST 2025 

6 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

13 

20 

3 

Summer Break 

27 

Ends 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 
Celebration 

Friday 

ot lndependence 
Day and Janam 

Ashtami 
(All Grades) 

International Celebration of 
Self Care Day KargilVijayDiwas 
(All Grades) (K.G.Wing) 

21 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 1) 

4 

11 

(Grade- 3) 

18 

Spoken English 2 Saturday 
Theatre (Holiday) 

25 

8 

15 
Independence 

Day 
(Holiday) 

22 

28 29 
Spoken English National Sports 

Theatre 
(Grade- 9) 

Saturday 

Day 
(All Grades) 

12 

5 

19 

26 

Kargil Vijay 
Diwas 
& PTM 

Saturday 
2 

2 Saturday 
RakshaBandhan 

(Holiday) 
16 

Janam Ashtami 
(Holiday) 

30 

23 
Celebration 

Parkash Utsay of 
Shri Guru Granth 

Sahib JI 
(Senior Wing) 

PTM 



ON 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

14 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

8 

26 

Grond Prents 
Day 

15 
Summative 

Assessment -1 

Begins 
22 

Maharaja Agar 
Sain Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

6 
Spell Bee of 

Punjabi 

29 
Summative Hindi Coligtaphy 

Assessment -1 Competion 
Ends Grode (1-10*) 

Grade (1st -10th) 

13 

20 

Diwali 
(Holiday) 

16 

27 

23 

30 

7 
Maharishi 

Vaimiki Jayanti 
(Holiday) 

14 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade- 4) 

21 

3 
Spoken English 

Theatre 

28 

(Grade. 2) 
10 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Celebration of 
Grand Porents 

Day 
(K.G Wing) 

17 

0CTOBER 2025 

24 

1 
Celebration of 

Gandhi Jayanti 
and Dussehra 
(Primary Wing) 

15 

22 

Vishwakarma 
Day 

(Holiday) 

18 

29 

25 

11 

2 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Dussehra 
(Holiday) 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 3) 

16 
World Food Day 

(FirelessCooking) 
(AlI Grades) 

23 

30 

Friday 
Tegcher s Day Sea; Celebrotion 

(1'to 10*) 

12 
Spoken English 

Theatte 
(Grade- 8) 

26 

19 

3 

10 

17 

24 
Spoken English 

Theatre 

(Grade- 10) 

31 
National Unity 

Saurta 

Day 
(Senior Wing) 

ires 

2 Satu, 
(Holidc. 

Saturday 

PTM 

2nd Saturda: 

(Holicay 

Celebraticn 

Diwai 
(Ail Grades 

See ang tei 

Competiton 

(K.G Wing 



Sunday 

16 
Martyrdom Day of 

23 

30 

S Kartar SinghAssessment 3 
Sarabha ji Begins 

7 

14 

21 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

28 

10 
World Science 

Day (ModelMaking 
Competition) 

(Grade- 4,6,8,10) 

17 
Formative 

24 
Formative 

Assessment -3 
Ends & Talent Hunt 

(All Grades) 

3 

1 

8 

15 

22 

NOVEMBER 2025 

National 
Mathemtics Day 

(Model Making 
Competition) (Grade- 3,5,7,9}) 

29 

4 

11 

25 

2 

18 

9 

30 

Fancy Dress 
Competition 

Grade (Nur- 2) 

5 
Birthday of 

Shri Guru Nanak Dey 

16 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade-8) 

23 
Kisan Diwas & 
Martyrdom of 

Chaar Sahibzaade 
(Primary Wing) 

Ji 

(Holiday) 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

12 

19 

Martyrdom Day of Constitution Day Spoken English Shri Guru Teg 
Bahadur Ji 
(Holiday) 

26 

(Primary Wing) 

DECEMBER 2025 

3 
International Day 
of Persons with 

disabilities 
(Senior Wing) 

10 

31 

17 
Spell Bee of 
Computer 

Grade (1- 10) 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 1) 

Begins 

13 

20 

27 

Theatre 
(Grade- 9) 

4 

11 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade- 7) 

18 

24 
Winter BreakChristmas Day 

25 

(Holiday) 

14 
Celebration of 
Children's Day 
(All Grades) 

21 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade- 6) 

7 

28 

5 

12 

19 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade- 2) 

26 

Saturday 

2" Saturday 
(Holiday) 

8 

6 

29 

PTM 

13 

15 

Saturday 

20 

22 

27 

2" Saturday 
Holiday 



Sunday 

11 

18 

25 

Republic Day 
(Holiday) 

1 

Ravidas 
Jayanti 

8 

15 

Maha Shivratri 

22 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

5 
Winter Break 

Ends 

12 
Lohri 

Celebration 
(All Grades) 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade- 5) 

2 

16 

19 20 
Activity English| Spoken English 

Extempore Theatre 
(Grade -8,9,10) (Grade- 10) 

26 

Spoken 
English 

JANUARY 2026 

Theatre 
(Grade -7) 

6 

23 
Summative 

Assessment-2 
Begins 

13 
Lohri 

(Holiday) 

27 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
3 

10 

17 

7 
Spoken English 

Theatre 

24 

(Grade- 3) 
14 

Makar 
Sankranti 

(Holiday) 
21 

28 

FEBRUARY 2026 

19psnsM 

4 

Revision of 
SA2 
Begins 

11 
Spoken English 

Theatre 
(Grade -6) 

Happy New 

18 

Year 

25 

16 

loorb2 teilpn M a oa 
icahmA baoAdisms 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Friday 

16 

Formative 
Assessment-4 

Begins 
23 

Basant. 
Panchami 
(Holiday) 

30 

Friday 
6 

Spoken English 
Theatre 

(Grade -4) 

13 

20 

27 

Saturta) 

2 Saturdz 

(Holiday 

24 FA-4E s¢ 
Celeoratio: 
Repubit z" 

Basant Parr 
(Al Graces 

PTY 

Saturday 

2nd Saturda 

(Hoidar 

Internations 

Mothet 

Language là 
(Punja 

Caligrapy 

Competror 



Sunday 

15 

22 

29 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
2 

16 

23 

30 
8 

MARCH 2026 

Principal 
SDSPM English School 
Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

4 

Holi 
(Holiday) 

11 
Summative 

Assessment-2 
Ends 

18 

25 

Hola Mohalla 
(Holiday) 

5 

Mánager 
SDSPM English School 
Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar 

12 

26 
Ram Navami 

(Holiday) 

19 

6 

13 

20 
Eid-U)-Fitr 
(Holiday) 

27 

Saturday 
7 

14 
2nd Saturday 

(Holiday) 

21 

Final PTM 

28 

President 
SDSPM English School 
Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar 
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