# SDSPM ENGLISH SCHOOL YEAR PLANNER 2025-26

#### **APRIL 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturda	
		1	2	3	4 Introduction of New Session	5	
6 Ram Navami	7 World Health Day (Senior wing)	8 Shiri Guru Nabha Das Ji Birthday (Holiday)	9	10 Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)	11 Celebration of Baisakhi (Primary Wing)	12 2nd Saturday (Holiday)	
13 Baisakhi	14 Birthday Dr. B.R Ambedkar (Holiday)	15 Nomination of Student Council	16 Spell bee of English Grade(1-10 <sup>th</sup> )	17 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 9)	18 Good Friday (Holiday)	19 English Calligrap Competition Grade (1-10")	
20	21	22 World Earth Day (K.G.Wing)	23 World English Language Day English Quiz Grade(6* 10*)	24 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 1)	25	26 <b>PTM</b>	
27	28 Student Council Elections	29 Birthday of Lord Parshuram Ji (Holiday)	30 Spoken English Theatre (Grade-5)		3		

#### **MAY 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 May Day, Labour day (Holiday)	2	Celebration of World Laughter Day (Senior Wing)
4 World Laughter Day	5 Spell Bee of Science Grade (1-10th)	6 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 2)	7 Investiture Ceremony (All Grades)	8	9	10 2 <sup>™</sup> Saturday (Holiday)
11 Mother's Day	12 Celebration of Mother 's Day (Primary Wing)	13	14	15 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 4)	16	17
18	19 Formative Assessment -1 Begins	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 Formative Assessment -1 Ends	27	28	29 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 8)	30 Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjun Dev Ji (Hollday)	31 PTM

### **JULY 2025**

"Cunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday		1	2	3 Summer Break Ends	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 3)	12 2 <sup>™</sup> Saturday (Holiday)
13	14	15 Spoken English Theatre (Grade-10)	16	17	18	19
20	21 Spell Bee of SocialScience Grade(1-10™)	22	23	24 International Self Care Day (All Grades)	25 Celebration of KargilVijayDiwas (K.G.Wing)	26 Kargil Vijay Diwas & PTM
27	28	29	30 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 6)	31		

### **AUGUST 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
A COLOR	7	1.200			1	2
• 3	Formative Assessment -2 Begins	5	6	7	8	9 2 <sup>nd</sup> Saturday RakshaBandhan (Holiday)
10	11	12 Formative Assessment -2 Ends	13	14 Celebration of independence Day and Janam Ashtami (All Grades)	15 Independence Day (Hollday)	16 Janam Ashlami (Holiday)
17	18 Spell Bee of Hindi Grade (1-10*)	19	20	21 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 1)	22	23 Celebration Parkash Utsav of Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji (Senior Wing)
24 Parkash Utsav of Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 31	25	26 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 7)	27	28 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 9)	29 National Sports Day (All Grades)	30 PTM

. NG (M,T,W) (M,T,W)

**SEPTEMBER 2025** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Satur				
	1	2	Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 2)	4	Teacher's Day Celebration (1"to 10")	Spoken in inequal (Grage				
	8 Grand Parents Day	9	10 Celebration of Grand Parents Day (K G Wing)	11	12 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 8)					
14	15 Summative Assessment -1 Begins	16	17	18	19					
21	22 Maharaja Agar Sain Jayanti (Holiday)	23	24	25	26	2				
28	29 Summative Assessment -1 Ends	30 Hindi Calligraphy Competition Grade (1-10*)								

#### **OCTOBER 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturda
			Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti and Dussehra (Primary Wing)	2 Gandhi Jayanti Dussehra (Hollday)	3	PTM
5	6 Spell Bee of Punjabi Grade (1st -10th)	7 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)	8	9 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 3)	10	2nd Saturda (Holida)
12	13	14 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 4)	. 15	16 World Food Day (FirelessCooking) (All Grades)	17	Celebration of Diwali (All Grades
19	20 Diwali (Holiday)	21	22 Vishwakarma Day (Holiday)	23	24 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 10)	See and tell Competition (K.G. Wing)
26	27	28	29	30	31 National Unity Day (Senior Wing)	4

### **NOVEMBER 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
						1				
2	3	4	5 Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji (Holiday)	6	7	8 2 <sup>™</sup> Saturday (Holiday)				
9	10 World Science Day (ModelMaking Competition) (Grade- 4,6,8,10)	11	12	13 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 1)	14 Celebration of Children's Day (All Grades)	15				
16 Martyrdom Day of S Kartar Singh Sarabha ji	17 Formative Assessment - 3 Begins	- 18	19	20	21 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 6)	22				
23	Formative Assessment -3 Ends & Talent Hunt (All Grades)	25 Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji (Holiday)	26 Constitution Day (Primary Wing)	27 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 9)	28	29 <b>PTM</b>				
30				1						

## **DECEMBER 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	.1	2	3 International Day of Persons with disabilities (Senior Wing)	4	5	6
7	8	9 Fancy Dress Competition Grade (Nur- 2)	10	11 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 7)	12	13 2 <sup>™</sup> Saturday Holiday
14	15	16 Spoken English Theatre (Grade-8)	17 Spell Bee of Computer Grade (1" - 10")	18	19 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 2)	20
21	22 National Mathematics Day (Model Making Competition) (Grade- 3,5,7,9)	23 Kisan Diwas & Martyrdom of Chaar Sahibzaade (Primary Wing)	24 Winter Break Begins	25 Christmas Day (Holiday)	26	27 .
28	29	30	31			

**JANUARY 2026** 

HIMDI

	Monday 7								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
				Happy New Year	2	- uniudy			
4	5 Winter Break Ends	6	7 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 3)	8	9	2 Saturda, (Holiday			
. 11	12 Lohri Celebration (All Grades)	13 Lohri (Holiday)	14 Makar Sankranti (Holiday)	15	16 Formative Assessment-4 Begins	. ,			
18	19 Activity English Extempore (Grade - 8,9,10)	20 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 10)	21	22	23 Basant Panchami (Holiday)	24 FA-4Endsi Celebration : Republic Day- Basant Pancha- (All Grades			
25 Republic Day (Holiday)	26 Spoken English Theatre (Grade- 5)	27	28	29	30	2° PTW			

#### **FEBRUARY 2026**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Ravidas Jayanti	2	3	4 Revision of SA2 Begins	5	Spoken English Theatre (Grade -4)	
8	9	10	Spoken English Theatre (Grade - 6)	12	13	2nd Saturday (Holiday
Addison A	S D S P M Engli Pam Tirath Road	loc	81 P M English Sch rath Road Amet		Principal English School Road, Amritsar	Internationa Mother Language Da (Punjab) Calligraphy Competition
22	23 Summative Assessment-2 Begins	24	25	26	27	28

# **MARCH 2026**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
. 1	2	3	4 Holi (Holiday)	5 Hola Mohalla (Holiday)	6	7
. 8	9	10	11 Summative Assessment-2 Ends	12	13	14 2nd Saturday (Holiday)
15	16	17	18	19	20 Eid-UI-Fitr (Holiday)	21 Final PTM
22	23	24	25	26 Ram Navami (Holiday)	27	28
29	30	31				

S D S P M English School Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar Manager S D S P M English School Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar

President S D S P M English School Ram Tirath Road, Amritsar